Hot water high-pressure washers from CLENA are the epitome of washing performance. With water temperatures of 100°C
andmore, they remove every kind of residue in demanding industrial cleaning applications. Powerful combinations of water
and pressure enable a wide range of applications.
INCLUDED EQUIPMENT
∙ Epoxy-coated steel frame with stainless steel cover
∙ Four-wheel chassis with rubber tyres
∙ Powerful motors in many performance classes with long service life due to low speed (1.450/1750
1/min)

ASR20 equipment
Equipment mounting bracket, automatic hose reel galvanised, 20m high-pressure hose, quick-change
system CLAO0160
Attachment kit water inlet filter 5“
With sand filter insert CLAO0071
Art.No. Pressure
bar
Flow rate
L/min
Power
kW
Nozzle Power supply Dimensions
L mm x W mm x H mm
Weight
kg approx.
M2014040 160 14 4.0 045
400 V, 3 phases, 50/60 Hz 1070 x 620 x 870 125 to 170
M2015040 150 15 4.0 055
M2015055 200 15 5.5 045
400 V, 3 phases, 50/60 Hz 1070 x 620 x 870 125 to 170M2018055 170 18 5.5 060
M2021055 150 21 5.5 075
M2015065 240 15 6.5 045
400 V, 3 phases, 50/60 Hz 1070 x 620 x 870 125 to 170
M2018065 200 18 6.5 055
M2021065 170 21 6.5 070
M2025065 150 25 6.5 090
M2021075 200 21 7.5 065
400 V, 3 phases, 50/60 Hz 1070 x 620 x 870 125 to 170M2025075 170 25 7.5 080
M2030075 150 30 7.5 100
EQUIPMENT OPTIONS (ONLY IN CONNECTION WITH UNIT ORDER)